

Glenkinchie Single Malt, 70cl. 40%	Scotch, Single Malt Whisky
Northumbrian Pantry, Tomato & Red Pepper Chutney, 200g	Tomatoes (54%), White Wine Vinegar, Peppers (11%), Sugar, Onions, Salt, <b>Mustard Seeds</b> , Spices: Garlic, <b>Celery Seeds</b> , Allspice, Ginger, Cloves, Cumin Produced in a kitchen that handles <b>Peanuts</b> and <b>Nuts</b> .
Peters Yard, Sourdough Crispbreads with Pink Peppercorns, 90g	Spelt <b>Wheat</b> Flour, <b>Milk</b> , <b>Rye</b> Flour, Sourdough 5% ( <b>Rye</b> Flour, Water), Honey, Pink Peppercorn 2.1%, Sea Salt For allergens, including Cereals containing Gluten, see ingredients in <b>bold</b> .  <b>Allergy advice</b> <ul style="list-style-type: none"> <li>• May Contain Sesame</li> <li>• May Contain Nuts</li> <li>• Made with care in a bakery that handles Nuts and Sesame.</li> </ul>
Cottage Delight, Crab & Lemon Paté, 180g	<b>Crab</b> Meat ( <b>Crustacean</b> ), White Fish, Fresh <b>Cream</b> (From <b>Milk</b> ), Water, Lemon Concentrate (Water, Concentrated Lemon Juice, Concentrated Orange Juice, Lemon Pulp, Acid: Citric Acid, Lemon Extract), Tomato Concentrate, Salt, <b>Shallots</b> , <b>Milk</b> Proteins, Gelling Agent: Carrageenan, Flavouring, Dextrose, Antioxidant: Ascorbic Acid.  <b>Allergens</b> Crustacean, Fish & Milk.
North Chocolate, Raspberry Beret, Dark	<b>Dark Chocolate contains Cocoa Solids 70%:</b> Dark chocolate 99%:cocoa mass, sugar, cocoa butter, emulsifier: <b>soya lecithin</b> , natural vanilla, raspberry oil, freeze-dried raspberries (1%). <b>MIN: 100gms.</b> <b>ALLERGY ADVICE:</b> For allergens see ingredients in <b>bold</b> . May contain <b>milk &amp; nut</b> traces. Suitable for Vegetarians & Vegans. Free from Gluten, GM, Colouring and Preservatives.